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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 3 25/06/2021 08:00
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:00:01

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
10 8:09:51.756 54.644 +0.020 18.536 20.158 15.950
(11) VICENTE DA SILVA 1 8:10:46.462 54.706 +0.062 18.679 20.108 15.919
1 8:01:23.763 1:06.470 24.584 23.227 18.659 12 8:11:41.252 54.790 +0.084 18.736 19.933 16.121
2 8:02:22.503 58.740 -7.730 20.885 21.379 16.476 13 8:12:35.754 54.502 -0.288 18.667 19.838 15.997
3 8:03:18.331 55.828 -2.912 19.482 20.176 16.170 14 8:13:30.216 54.462 -0.040 18.899 19.768 15.795
4 8:04:13.761 55.430 -0.398 18.955 20.084 16.391 15 8:14:24.200 53.984 -0.478 18.577 19.713 15.694
5 8:05:08.871 55.110 -0.320 18.748 20.029 16.333 16 8:15:18.854 54.654 +0.670 18.795 19.992 15.867
6 8:06:03.521 54.650 -0.460 19.201 19.752 15.697 17 8:16:13.534 54.680 +0.026 18.646 19.924 16.110
7 8:09:05.207 3:01.686  +2:07.036 18.963 19.864 2:22.859
8 8:09:59.654 54.447 -2:07.239 18.923 19.787 15.737 (93) LUCCA DAVID FAITA
9 8:10:53.277 53.623 -0.824 18.560 19.547 15.516 1 8:01:16.431 1:03.144 23.074 22.358 17.712
10 8:11:47.291 54.014 +0.391 18.419 19.833 15.762 2 8:02:13.240 56.809 -6.335 19.652 20.413 16.744
1 8:12:41.112 53.821 -0.193 18.495 19.696 15.630 3 8:03:08.597 55.357 -1.452 19.096 20.112 16.149
12 8:13:35.081 53.969 +0.148 18.488 19.561 15.920 4 8:04:03.663 55.066 -0.291 18.871 20.206 15.989
13 8:14:29.939 54.858 +0.889 19.183 20.001 15.674 5 8:04:58.262 54.599 -0.467 18.891 19.932 15.776
14 8:15:23.639 53.700 -1.158 18.421 19.609 15.670 6 8:05:52.653 54.391 -0.208 18.835 19.849 15.707
15 8:16:16.982 53.343 -0.357 18.363 19.467 15.513 7 8:06:47.494 54.841 +0.450 18.516 20.036 16.289
8 8:07:42.769 55.275 +0.434 19.194 20.032 16.049
(29) LUCAS LUIZ C AMBROSIO 9 8:08:37.616 54.847 -0.428 18.865 20.083 15.899
1 8:02:36.507 1:06.825 25.888 22.817 18.120 10 8:10:26.689 1:49.073 +54.226 18.903 20.152 1:10.018
2 8:03:34.624 58.117 -8.708 20.375 20.710 17.032 1 8:11:23.243 56.554 -52.519 20.138 20.041 16.375
3 8:04:31.293 56.669 -1.448 19.924 20.310 16.435 12 8:12:17.934 54.691 -1.863 18.807 19.930 15.954
4 8:05:26.045 54.752 -1.917 19.030 19.846 15.876 13 8:13:12.635 54.701 +0.010 18.730 19.959 16.012
5 8:06:20.759 54.714 -0.038 18.676 19.945 16.093 14 8:14:07.825 55.190 +0.489 18.959 20.214 16.017
6 8:07:14.834 54.075 -0.639 18.700 19.696 15.679 15 8:15:13.122 1:05.297 +10.107 18.824 20.181 26.292
7 8:08:09.190 54.356 +0.281 18.641 19.750 15.965
8 8:09:03.065 53.875 -0.481 18.501 19.694 15.680
9 8:10:01.134 58.069 +4.194 19.188 19.514 19.367
10 8:10:56.575 55.441 -2.628 19.730 19.545 16.166
1 8:11:50.455 53.880 -1.561 18.353 19.797 15.730
12 8:12:44.217 53.762 -0.118 18.420 19.635 15.707
13 8:13:38.322 54.105 +0.343 18.498 19.593 16.014
14 8:14:32.186 53.864 -0.241 18.578 19.733 15.553
15 8:15:25.545 53.359 -0.505 18.342 19.439 15.578
16 8:16:19.806 54.261 +0.902 18.422 19.532 16.307
(128) BERNARDO LEAL
1 8:01:16.222 1:01.503 22.939 21.615 16.949
2 8:02:12.574 56.352 -5.151 19.566 20.468 16.318
3 8:03:08.218 55.644 -0.708 19.228 20.334 16.082
4 8:04:03.247 55.029 -0.615 18.967 19.986 16.076
5 8:04:57.545 54.298 -0.731 18.607 19.846 15.845
6 8:05:52.154 54.609 +0.311 18.819 19.995 15.795
7 8:07:44.448 1:52.294 +57.685 18.628 19.795 1:13.871
8 8:08:38.810 54.362 -57.932 18.638 19.869 15.855
9 8:09:32.961 54.151 -0.211 18.601 19.648 15.902
10 8:10:26.949 53.988 -0.163 18.563 19.728 15.697
1 8:11:21.302 54.353 +0.365 19.066 19.617 15.670
12 8:12:15.397 54.095 -0.258 18.733 19.694 15.668
13 8:13:09.532 54.135 +0.040 18.519 19.856 15.760
14 8:14:03.165 53.633 -0.502 18.559 19.554 15.520
15 8:14:56.765 53.600 -0.033 18.604 19.439 15.557
16 8:15:50.510 53.745 +0.145 18.587 19.648 15.510
17 8:16:44.625 54.115 +0.370 18.443 19.902 15.770
18 8:17:38.906 54.281 +0.166 18.665 19.880 15.736
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA
1 8:01:25.743 1:09.639 28.977 22.471 18.191
2 8:02:24.045 58.302 -11.337 20.327 21.040 16.935
3 8:03:26.577 1:02.532 +4.230 19.204 20.438 22.890
4 8:04:22.698 56.121 -6.411 19.267 20.180 16.674
5 8:05:18.334 55.636 -0.485 19.177 20.154 16.305
6 8:06:13.095 54.761 -0.875 18.766 20.006 15.989
7 8:07:07.905 54.810 +0.049 18.903 19.943 15.964
8 8:08:02.488 54.583 -0.227 18.734 19.766 16.083
9 8:08:57.112 54.624 +0.041 18.666 19.876 16.082
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